Position

Principal Il

Vice Principal |
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Coach, Literacy
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary

Total Wages

$98,323
$85,957
$79,034
$76,147
$74,243
$73,638
$73,227
$72,623
$72,623
$71,947
$70,849
$70,744
$70,560
$70,513
$70,313
$70,254
$69,885
$69,567
$68,917
$68,805
$68,609
$67,833
$66,103
$65,363
$63,153
$62,750
$60,408
$52,165
$49,246
$49,224

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,031
$21,082
$20,134
$20,069
$19,784
$19,816
$19,850
$19,878
$19,809
$19,827
$19,783
$19,774
$19,766
$19,795
$19,779
$19,775
$19,701
$19,666
$19,730
$19,593
$19,727
$19,541
$19,428
$19,357
$19,155
$19,130
$18,801
$18,206
$18,016
$17,742



Teacher, Pre-School
Teacher, Elementary

Plant Coordinator |

Tutor

Teacher, Pre-School
Custodian

Custodian

Manager, School Office |
Manager, Food Services Elem
, Soc Emot Intv

, Bilingual Spanish
Assistant, School Office

, Resource Lab

Technician, Food Services Il
, Mild/Moderate

, Child Development
Technician, Food Services |

, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod
Liaison, Home/School Spanish
Teacher, Elementary
Technician, Food Services |
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
, Mild/Moderate

, Bilingual Spanish

, Mild/Moderate

, Child Development

, Child Development

, Child Development

Technician, Food Services |

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary
Mayfair Elementary

$48,014
$47,604
$36,946
$36,485
$31,132
$31,043
$30,599
$29,831
$26,389
$23,423
$20,592
$19,631
$18,420
$17,049
$16,996
$16,522
$16,496
$15,231
$14,180
$12,395
$12,295
$11,664
$10,260

$9,566

$7,669

$6,191

$6,125

$5,403

$1,878

$17,719
$17,775
$18,111
$3,010
$16,548
$17,558
$17,055
$17,073
$15,784
$16,190
$1,699
$16,151
$15,886
$15,782
$15,712
$6,587
$9,087
$15,326
$372
$3,964
$15,281
$15,438
$269
$251
$201
$6,249
$6,232
$142
$0



