Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$98,323	\$22,031
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$85,957	\$21,082
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$79,034	\$20,134
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$76,147	\$20,069
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$74,243	\$19,784
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$73,638	\$19,816
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$73,227	\$19,850
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$72,623	\$19,878
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$72,623	\$19,809
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$71,947	\$19,827
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$70,849	\$19,783
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$70,744	\$19,774
Coach, Literacy		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$70,560	\$19,766
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$70,513	\$19,795
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$70,313	\$19,779
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$70,254	\$19,775
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$69,885	\$19,701
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$69,567	\$19,666
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$68,917	\$19,730
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$68,805	\$19,593
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$68,609	\$19,727
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$67,833	\$19,541
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$66,103	\$19,428
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$65,363	\$19,357
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$63,153	\$19,155
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$62,750	\$19,130
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$60,408	\$18,801
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$52,165	\$18,206
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$49,246	\$18,016
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$49,224	\$17,742

Teacher, Pre-School	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$48,014	\$17,719
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$47,604	\$17,775
Plant Coordinator I	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$36,946	\$18,111
Tutor	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$36,485	\$3,010
Teacher, Pre-School	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$31,132	\$16,548
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$31,043	\$17,558
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$30,599	\$17,055
Manager, School Office I	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$29,831	\$17,073
Manager, Food Services Elem	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$26,389	\$15,784
, Soc Emot Intv	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$23,423	\$16,190
, Bilingual Spanish	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$20,592	\$1,699
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$19,631	\$16,151
, Resource Lab	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$18,420	\$15,886
Technician, Food Services III	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$17,049	\$15,782
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$16,996	\$15,712
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$16,522	\$6,587
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$16,496	\$9,087
, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$15,231	\$15,326
Liaison, Home/School Spanish	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$14,180	\$372
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$12,395	\$3,964
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$12,295	\$15,281
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$11,664	\$15,438
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$10,260	\$269
, Bilingual Spanish	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$9,566	\$251
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$7,669	\$201
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$6,191	\$6,249
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$6,125	\$6,232
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$5,403	\$142
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	Mayfair Elementary	\$1,878	\$0